Class
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 40
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Men's Known 45
Women's Known 45
Women's Known 45
Women's Known 45
Men's Open 40
Men's Open 40
Men's Open 45
Women's Open 45
Women's Known Pro
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50
Senior Known 50
Men's Pins 30
Men's Pins 30
Men's Pins 30
Women's Pins 30
Men's Pins 40
Women's Pins 40
Men's Hunter 45

Women's Senior Known
Women's Senior Known

Place
1
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Name
Adyn Harmon
Brian Bergeron
Josh Waterman
Justin Mckelvey
Lawrence Cook
Kreg LeMaster
Jared Richards
Chris Shearier
Brent Cline
Justin Waldrip
Mayson Driver
Carl Girt
Harrison Milne
LaWayne Yoder
Jim Wisner
Morgan McGlothlin
Aaron Bangel
Anna Shearier
Carly Wisner
Samantha Gragg
Ethan Cumberworth
Mike Harmon
Jackson Tinkle
Shannon Gillette
Lanie Nish
Scott Kelly
Rob Garfield
Bret Staal
Craig Fulk
Greg Simpson
Garland Murphy
Jonathan Wagner
Danny McCormick
Jason Weidenbenner
Elizabeth Wagner
Jason Coyle
Robin Murphy
Andrew Haskell
Terri Girt
Jeannie Stalnaker

ASA #
60095
65261
60955
56856
67540
66545
51017
58559
40088
45840
64277
16621
45362
60490
66153
66444
n/a
59421
66154
62619
58861
60094
59550
35032
51389
39699
57873
53568
42494
53173
37465
65364

64839
65366
56883
37674
67476
41564
44794

Score
212
204
195
175
171
157
154
134
214
210
202
194
194
194
192
189
187
224
187
186
201
201
169
182
220
204
200
197
193
193
191
200
173
113
168
190
149
131
196
191
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Senior Known 45
Senior Known 45
Senior Masters Known
Senior Masters Known
Senior Pins

Senior Pins

Senior Pins

Senior Pins

Super Senior

Super Senior Known
Super Senior Known
Super Senior Pins
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Barebow Recurve
Olympic Recurve
Young Adult Open Female
Young Adult Open Male
Young Adult Open Male
Youth Open Boys
Youth Open Boys
Youth Pins Boys

Youth Pins Girls

Eagle Open Girls

Eagle Open Girls

Eagle Pins Boys

Eagle Pins Girls

Eagle Pins Girls
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Robert Revalee
Donnie Madden
Floyd Girt

Kenny Purk

Joe Name

Sean Hacker
Keith Padrick

Jon Richards

Jeff Cumberworth
Doug Girt

Greg Combs
Tony Maddix

Matt Ewing

Neil Hurd

Vince Tapley

Mike Myers
Elizabeth Shearier
Kayden Stonebraker
Kade Weidenbenner
Jeremiah Tapley
Isaac Burnett
Ethan Ross

Bella Coyle

Madi Patton
Shailyn Cook
Colton Ross
Mattingly Walker
Amelia Wagner

New

65047
63355
25651
50234
10450
55085
64635
51051
60021
15478
17460
66619
60850
57589

59424
65362
64869
58366
67143

56149
60843
67543

65349
65365

187
179
192
144
189
183
167
159
193
197
193
159
176
144
81
178
196
208
189
204
194
196
202
218
159
168
198
186
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