Class	Place	Name	ASA#	Score	12s
Men's Known 40	1	Adyn Harmon	60095	212	7
Men's Known 40	2	Brian Bergeron	65261	204	5
Men's Known 40	3	Josh Waterman	60955	195	5
Men's Known 40	4	Justin Mckelvey	56856	175	0
Men's Known 40	5	Lawrence Cook	67540	171	4
Men's Known 40	6	Kreg LeMaster	66545	157	1
Men's Known 40	7	Jared Richards	51017	154	2
Men's Known 40	8	Chris Shearier	58559	134	1
Men's Known 45	1	Brent Cline	40088	214	12
Men's Known 45	2	Justin Waldrip	45840	210	7
Men's Known 45	3	Mayson Driver	64277	202	3
Men's Known 45	4	Carl Girt	16621	194	4
Men's Known 45	5	Harrison Milne	45362	194	4
Men's Known 45	6	LaWayne Yoder	60490	194	4
Men's Known 45	7	Jim Wisner	66153	192	3
Men's Known 45	8	Morgan McGlothlin	66444	189	3
Men's Known 45	9	Aaron Bangel	n/a	187	2
Women's Known 45	1	Anna Shearier	59421	224	12
Women's Known 45	2	Carly Wisner	66154	187	3
Women's Known 45	3	Samantha Gragg	62619	186	3
Men's Open 40	1	Ethan Cumberworth	58861	201	5
Men's Open 40	2	Mike Harmon	60094	201	4
Men's Open 45	1	Jackson Tinkle	59550	169	2
Women's Open 45	1	Shannon Gillette	35032	182	2
Women's Known Pro	1	Lanie Nish	51389	220	11
Senior Known 50	1	Scott Kelly	39699	204	4
Senior Known 50	2	Rob Garfield	57873	200	3
Senior Known 50	3	Bret Staal	53568	197	6
Senior Known 50	4	Craig Fulk	42494	193	4
Senior Known 50	5	Greg Simpson	53173	193	2
Senior Known 50	6	Garland Murphy	37465	191	2
Men's Pins 30	1	Jonathan Wagner	65364	200	3
Men's Pins 30	2	Danny McCormick	0.4000	173	4
Men's Pins 30	3	Jason Weidenbenner	64839	113	0
Women's Pins 30	1	Elizabeth Wagner	65366	168	1
Men's Pins 40	1	Jason Coyle	56883	190	2
Women's Pins 40	1	Robin Murphy	37674 67476	149	1
Men's Hunter 45 Women's Senior Known	1	Andrew Haskell Terri Girt	67476	131 196	3
	1 2		41564		
Women's Senior Known	4	Jeannie Stalnaker	44794	191	3

Senior Known 45	1	Robert Revalee	65047	187	3
Senior Known 45	2	Donnie Madden	63355	179	2
Senior Masters Known	1	Floyd Girt	25651	192	2
Senior Masters Known	2	Kenny Purk	50234	144	1
Senior Pins	1	Joe Name	10450	189	0
Senior Pins	2	Sean Hacker	55085	183	4
Senior Pins	3	Keith Padrick	64635	167	3
Senior Pins	4	Jon Richards	51051	159	0
Super Senior	1	Jeff Cumberworth	60021	193	2
Super Senior Known	1	Doug Girt	15478	197	7
Super Senior Known	2	Greg Combs	17460	193	5
Super Senior Pins	1	Tony Maddix	66619	159	0
Barebow Recurve	1	Matt Ewing	60850	176	2
Barebow Recurve	2	Neil Hurd	57589	144	0
Barebow Recurve	3	Vince Tapley		81	0
Olympic Recurve	1	Mike Myers	New	178	2
Young Adult Open Female	1	Elizabeth Shearier	59424	196	3
Young Adult Open Male	1	Kayden Stonebraker	65362	208	6
Young Adult Open Male	2	Kade Weidenbenner	64869	189	1
Youth Open Boys	1	Jeremiah Tapley	58366	204	4
Youth Open Boys	2	Isaac Burnett	67143	194	2
Youth Pins Boys	1	Ethan Ross		196	3
Youth Pins Girls	1	Bella Coyle	56149	202	3
Eagle Open Girls	1	Madi Patton	60843	218	9
Eagle Open Girls	2	Shailyn Cook	67543	159	1
Eagle Pins Boys	1	Colton Ross		168	0
Eagle Pins Girls	1	Mattingly Walker	65349	198	3
Eagle Pins Girls	2	Amelia Wagner	65365	186	1